
Class. Nº Nome Apelido Ano Categoria Nac. Clube Tempo
1 114 Daniel Ricardo Viegas 1983 Senior Portugal CNA 00:42:06,25
2 118 Duarte Rafael Mourao 1984 Senior Portugal CNA 00:42:06,58
3 138 Mario Andre Bonanca 1990 Senior Portugal SCP 00:42:12,74
4 116 Diogo Andre Gaspar 1990 Senior Portugal SFUAP 00:42:42,08
5 111 Claudio Alexandre Pinheiro 1993 Junior Portugal CCLV 00:45:19,26
6 169 João Luis Baeta 1994 Junior Portugal INDSANT 00:45:36,94
7 110 Carlos Rafael Eduado 1994 Junior Portugal CCLV 00:45:39,86
8 159 Rogerio Pina Tavares 1992 Senior Portugal CNLA 00:45:43,31
9 154 Pedro Miguel Henriques 1996 Juvenil Portugal CNCA 00:45:44,62
10 141 Miguel Arrobas Silva 1974 Senior Portugal ANE 00:46:49,83
11 123 Frederico Coelho Conceição 1992 Senior Portugal CCLV 00:47:10,14
12 124 Ivan Mauricio Couras 1981 Master B Portugal LSC 00:47:11,89
13 158 Rodrigo Marques Costa 1992 Master C Portugal CNLA 00:47:34,17
14 132 Jorge Miguel Telo 1995 Juvenil Portugal CNLA 00:47:42,52
15 121 Fernando Miguel Rodrigues 1996 Juvenil Portugal CNCA 00:47:45,20
16 151 Paulo Paula Carvalho 1961 Master F Portugal SFUAP 00:48:03,34
17 143 Nuno Alexandre Crespo 1975 Master C Portugal CIMM 00:48:04,87
18 115 David Alexandre Carrilho 1992 Senior Portugal CCLV 00:48:07,03
19 167 Ruben Gutierres Fonte 1976 Master C Espanha INDIV 00:48:07,93
20 164 Vitor Manuel Mavioso 1956 Master G Portugal SAD 00:50:18,90
21 112 Cristiano Almeida Santos 1990 Senior Portugal CNAC 00:51:22,40
22 163 Vitor Forte Cunha 1971 Master C Portugal CIMM 00:51:25,37
23 148 Paulo Alexandre Canario 1969 Master D Portugal IND 00:52:09,75
24 107 Armando Joao Costa 1963 Master E Portugal PIMP 00:52:13,52
25 131 Jorge Manuel Lohken 1968 Master D Alemanha SAD 00:52:51,10
26 127 Joao Manuel Silva 1963 Master E Portugal CMBCP 00:52:52,78
27 137 Luis Cavaleiro Madeira 1957 Master F Portugal CIMM 00:53:34,13
28 102 Alexandre Carlos Domingos 1965 Master E Portugal CNF 00:53:52,25
29 113 Daniel Conceicao Delgado 1985 Master A Portugal ANE 00:54:49,47
30 162 Tiago Goncalo Ribeiro 1980 Master B Portugal PIMP 00:55:25,65
31 122 Filipe Jose Horta 1964 Master E Portugal CMBCP 00:55:39,82
32 153 Pedro Manuel Valenca 1972 Master C Portugal AAC 00:56:18,26
33 147 Paulo Alexandre Goulart 1968 Master D Portugal INDIV 00:56:21,65
34 150 Paulo Correia Ramos 1960 Master F Portugal ANE 00:56:27,90
35 104 Antonio Barrocas Albardeiro 1956 Master G Portugal INDALEN 00:57:52,28
36 134 Jose Luis Correia 1959 Master F Portugal ANE 00:57:54,01
37 109 Carlos Barata Correia 1952 Master G Portugal CNMAL 00:58:26,69
38 168 António Jorge Martinho 1965 Master E Portugal INDIV 00:58:28,98
39 166 Pedro Nunes Santos 1969 Master D Portugal INDANL 00:58:32,52
40 145 Nuno Miguel Felicio 1977 Master C Portugal ANE 00:58:36,65
41 156 Pedro Nuno Silva 1973 Master C Portugal AAC 00:58:38,40
42 146 Orlando Gomes Bairrada 1945 Master H Portugal ANE 00:58:42,00
43 152 Pedro Quaresma 1966 Master E Portugal INDIV 00:59:34,26
44 155 Pedro Militao Fernandes 1961 Master F Portugal AAC 00:59:44,06
45 117 Domingos Pinto Coelho 1952 Master G Portugal SAD 00:59:51,86
46 120 Fernando Manuel Santana 1968 Master D Portugal CIMM 00:59:55,31
47 157 Ricardo Jorge Aguiar 1963 Master E Portugal INDIV 01:01:20,16
48 108 Bruno Miguel Dinis 1974 Master C Portugal IND 01:02:32,07
49 133 Jose Guilherme Oliveira 1960 Master F Portugal CIMM 01:02:35,20
50 139 Mario Jorge Melo 1951 Master G Portugal CIMM 01:03:24,50
51 161 Sebastiao Ferreira Santos 1967 Master D Portugal CNCA 01:03:36,60
52 101 Alexandre Azevedo Gaspar 1945 Master I Portugal SAD 01:04:30,06
53 119 Fernando Manuel Serra 1964 Master E Portugal CMBCP 01:04:30,41
54 135 Jose Pinto Coelho 1981 Master B Portugal INDIV 01:04:44,14
55 129 Jorge Manuel Narciso 1960 Master F Portugal INDANL 01:10:10,66
56 128 Joao Rodrigues Teixeira 1937 Master J Portugal AAC 01:11:18,32
57 106 Antonio Maria Cumbre 1979 Master B Portugal CIMM DNF
58 142 Nelson Palma Mestre 1980 Master B Portugal AAC DNF
59 160 Rui Miguel Ribeiro 1995 Juvenil Portugal CNCA DNF
60 165 Vladsyslau Stasyur 1994 Junior Ucrania CNCA DNF
61 170 João Secundino Santos 1961 Master F Portugal AHBVE DNF
62 136 Lionel Hunot 1964 Master E França Lille DSQ
63 140 Mario Luis Santos 1969 Master D Portugal AHBE DSQ
64 144 Nuno Martins Leitao 1972 Master C Portugal SAD DSQ
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Class. Nº Nome Apelido Ano Categoria Nac. Clube Tempo
1 114 Daniel Ricardo Viegas 1983 Senior Portugal CNA 00:42:06,25
2 118 Duarte Rafael Mourao 1984 Senior Portugal CNA 00:42:06,58
3 138 Mario Andre Bonanca 1990 Senior Portugal SCP 00:42:12,74
4 116 Diogo Andre Gaspar 1990 Senior Portugal SFUAP 00:42:42,08
5 159 Rogerio Pina Tavares 1992 Senior Portugal CNLA 00:45:43,31
6 141 Miguel Arrobas Silva 1974 Senior Portugal ANE 00:46:49,83
7 123 Frederico Coelho Conceicaso 1992 Senior Portugal CCLV 00:47:10,14
8 115 David Alexandre Carrilho 1992 Senior Portugal CCLV 00:48:07,03
9 112 Cristiano Almeida Santos 1990 Senior Portugal CNAC 00:51:22,40

Class. Nº Nome Apelido Ano Categoria Nac. Clube Tempo
1 111 Claudio Alexandre Pinheiro 1993 Junior Portugal CCLV 00:45:19,26
2 169 João Luis Baeta 1994 Junior Portugal INDSANT 00:45:36,94
3 110 Carlos Rafael Eduado 1994 Junior Portugal CCLV 00:45:39,86
4 165 Vladsyslau Stasyur 1994 Junior Ucrania CNCA DNF

Class. Nº Nome Apelido Ano Categoria Nac. Clube Tempo
1 154 Pedro Miguel Henriques 1996 Juvenil Portugal CNCA 00:45:44,62
2 132 Jorge Miguel Telo 1995 Juvenil Portugal CNLA 00:47:42,52
3 121 Fernando Miguel Rodrigues 1996 Juvenil Portugal CNCA 00:47:45,20
4 160 Rui Miguel Ribeiro 1995 Juvenil Portugal CNCA DNF

Class. Nº Nome Apelido Ano Categoria Nac. Clube Tempo
1 113 Daniel Conceicao Delgado 1985 Master A Portugal ANE 00:54:49,47

Class. Nº Nome Apelido Ano Categoria Nac. Clube Tempo
1 124 Ivan Mauricio Couras 1981 Master B Portugal LSC 00:47:11,89
2 162 Tiago Goncalo Ribeiro 1980 Master B Portugal PIMP 00:55:25,65
3 135 Jose Pinto Coelho 1981 Master B Portugal INDIV 01:04:44,14
4 106 Antonio Maria Cumbre 1979 Master B Portugal CIMM DNF
5 142 Nelson Palma Mestre 1980 Master B Portugal AAC DNF

Class. Nº Nome Apelido Ano Categoria Nac. Clube Tempo
1 158 Rodrigo Marques Costa 1976 Master C Portugal CNLA 00:47:34,17
2 143 Nuno Alexandre Crespo 1975 Master C Portugal CIMM 00:48:04,87
3 167 Ruben Gutierres Fonte 1976 Master C Espanha INDIV 00:48:07,93
4 153 Pedro Manuel Valenca 1972 Master C Portugal AAC 00:56:18,26
5 145 Nuno Miguel Felicio 1977 Master C Portugal ANE 00:58:36,65
6 156 Pedro Nuno Silva 1973 Master C Portugal AAC 00:58:38,40
7 108 Bruno Miguel Dinis 1974 Master C Portugal IND 01:02:32,07
8 144 Nuno Martins Leitao 1972 Master C Portugal SAD DSQ

Class. Nº Nome Apelido Ano Categoria Nac. Clube Tempo
1 163 Vitor Forte Cunha 1971 Master D Portugal CIMM 00:51:25,37
2 148 Paulo Alexandre Canario 1969 Master D Portugal IND 00:52:09,75
3 131 Jorge Manuel Lohken 1968 Master D Alemanha SAD 00:52:51,10
4 147 Paulo Alexandre Goulart 1968 Master D Portugal INDIV 00:56:21,65
5 166 Pedro Nunes Santos 1969 Master D Portugal INDANL 00:58:32,52
6 120 Fernando Manuel Santana 1968 Master D Portugal CIMM 00:59:55,31
7 161 Sebastiao Ferreira Santos 1967 Master D Portugal CNCA 01:03:36,60
8 140 Mario Luis Santos 1969 Master D Portugal AHBE DSQ
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Master – B

Master – C

Master – D
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Class. Nº Nome Apelido Ano Categoria Nac. Clube Tempo
1 107 Armando Joao Costa 1963 Master E Portugal PIMP 00:52:13,52
2 127 Joao Manuel Silva 1963 Master E Portugal CMBCP 00:52:52,78
3 102 Alexandre Carlos Domingos 1965 Master E Portugal CNF 00:53:52,25
4 122 Filipe Jose Horta 1964 Master E Portugal CMBCP 00:55:39,82
5 168 António Jorge Martinho 1965 Master E Portugal INDIV 00:58:28,98
6 152 Pedro Quaresma 1966 Master E Portugal INDIV 00:59:34,26
7 157 Ricardo Jorge Aguiar 1963 Master E Portugal INDIV 01:01:20,16
8 119 Fernando Manuel Serra 1964 Master E Portugal CMBCP 01:04:30,41
9 136 Lionel Hunot 1964 Master E França Lille DSQ

Class. Nº Nome Apelido Ano Categoria Nac. Clube Tempo
1 151 Paulo Paula Carvalho 1961 Master F Portugal SFUAP 00:48:03,34
2 137 Luis Cavaleiro Madeira 1957 Master F Portugal CIMM 00:53:34,13
3 150 Paulo Correia Ramos 1960 Master F Portugal ANE 00:56:27,90
4 134 Jose Luis Correia 1959 Master F Portugal ANE 00:57:54,01
5 155 Pedro Militao Fernandes 1961 Master F Portugal AAC 00:59:44,06
6 133 Jose Guilherme Oliveira 1960 Master F Portugal CIMM 01:02:35,20
7 129 Jorge Manuel Narciso 1960 Master F Portugal INDANL 01:10:10,66
8 170 João Secundino Santos 1961 Master F Portugal AHBVE DNF

Class. Nº Nome Apelido Ano Categoria Nac. Clube Tempo
1 164 Vitor Manuel Mavioso 1956 Master G Portugal SAD 00:50:18,90
2 104 Antonio Barrocas Albardeiro 1956 Master G Portugal INDALEN 00:57:52,28
3 109 Carlos Barata Correia 1952 Master G Portugal CNMAL 00:58:26,69
4 117 Domingos Pinto Coelho 1952 Master G Portugal SAD 00:59:51,86

Class. Nº Nome Apelido Ano Categoria Nac. Clube Tempo
1 139 Mario Jorge Melo 1951 Master H Portugal CIMM 01:03:24,50

Class. Nº Nome Apelido Ano Categoria Nac. Clube Tempo
1 146 Orlando Gomes Bairrada 1945 Master I Portugal ANE 00:58:42,00
2 101 Alexandre Azevedo Gaspar 1945 Master I Portugal SAD 01:04:30,06

Class. Nº Nome Apelido Ano Categoria Nac. Clube Tempo
1 128 Joao Rodrigues Teixeira 1937 Master J Portugal AAC 01:11:18,32
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Class. Nº Nome Apelido Ano Categoria Nac. Clube Tempo
1 215 Lara Santana Pinheiro 1992 Senior Portugal SFUAP 00:47:11,67
2 207 Cassandra Oliveira 1995 Junior Portugal CFV 00:47:15,60
3 208 Catarina Ribeiro Clemente 1994 Senior Portugal CCLV 00:48:09,59
4 205 Ana Isabel Neves 1996 Junior Portugal PIMP 00:48:12,14
5 212 Helena Paula Carvalho 1995 Junior Portugal SFUAP 00:48:49,17
6 204 Ana Filipa Leite 1986 Master A Portugal AAC 00:48:59,86
7 214 Joana Isabel Cunha 1980 Master B Portugal CIMM 00:49:17,14
8 211 Elena Nikolaevna Kraeva 1961 Master F Portugal CIMM 00:50:44,66
9 222 Sara Filipa Costa 1994 Senior Portugal CCLV 00:51:06,15
10 217 Maria Clara Marques 1994 Senior Portugal CNLA 00:51:36,02
11 209 Catia Marisa Valente 1984 Master A Portugal CCLV 00:51:38,34
12 202 Ana Carolina Gomes 1997 Juvenil Portugal CNCA 00:52:10,59
13 206 Andreia Alexandra Lopes 1994 Senior Portugal CNLA 00:54:28,58
14 223 Susana Novais Santos 1975 Master C Portugal ANE 00:58:07,23
15 210 Diana Margarida Jacinto 1981 Master B Portugal AAC 00:58:40,87
16 216 Liliana Filipa Bras 1983 Master A Portugal INDIV 01:02:23,41
17 201 Ana Carina Guerreiro 1977 Master B Portugal CIMM 01:03:43,35
18 218 Maria Madalena Caninas 1963 Master E Portugal CNMAL 01:04:12,89
19 203 Ana Claudia Santos 1997 Juvenil Portugal CNCA DNF
20 221 Rita Pereira Sousa 1973 Master C Portugal CIMM DNF

Class. Nº Nome Apelido Ano Categoria Nac. Clube Tempo
1 215 Lara Santana Pinheiro 1992 Senior Portugal SFUAP 00:47:11,67
2 208 Catarina Ribeiro Clemente 1994 Senior Portugal CCLV 00:48:09,59
3 222 Sara Filipa Costa 1994 Senior Portugal CCLV 00:51:06,15
4 217 Maria Clara Marques 1994 Senior Portugal CNLA 00:51:36,02
5 206 Andreia Alexandra Lopes 1994 Senior Portugal CNLA 00:54:28,58

Class. Nº Nome Apelido Ano Categoria Nac. Clube Tempo
1 207 Cassandra Oliveira 1995 Junior Portugal CFV 00:47:15,60
2 205 Ana Isabel Neves 1996 Junior Portugal PIMP 00:48:12,14
3 212 Helena Paula Carvalho 1995 Junior Portugal SFUAP 00:48:49,17

Class. Nº Nome Apelido Ano Categoria Nac. Clube Tempo
1 202 Ana Carolina Gomes 1997 Juvenil Portugal CNCA 00:52:10,59
2 203 Ana Claudia Santos 1997 Juvenil Portugal CNCA DNF

Class. Nº Nome Apelido Ano Categoria Nac. Clube Tempo
1 204 Ana Filipa Leite 1986 Master A Portugal AAC 00:48:59,86
2 209 Catia Marisa Valente 1984 Master A Portugal CCLV 00:51:38,34
3 216 Liliana Filipa Bras 1983 Master A Portugal INDIV 01:02:23,41

Class. Nº Nome Apelido Ano Categoria Nac. Clube Tempo
1 214 Joana Isabel Cunha 1980 Master B Portugal CIMM 00:49:17,14
2 210 Diana Margarida Jacinto 1981 Master B Portugal AAC 00:58:40,87
3 201 Ana Carina Guerreiro 1977 Master B Portugal CIMM 01:03:43,35
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Master – A
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Class. Nº Nome Apelido Ano Categoria Nac. Clube Tempo
1 223 Susana Novais Santos 1975 Master C Portugal ANE 00:58:07,23
2 221 Rita Pereira Sousa 1973 Master C Portugal CIMM DNF

Class. Nº Nome Apelido Ano Categoria Nac. Clube Tempo
1 218 Maria Madalena Caninas 1963 Master E Portugal CNMAL 01:04:12,89

Class. Nº Nome Apelido Ano Categoria Nac. Clube Tempo
1 211 Elena Nikolaevna Kraeva 1961 Master F Portugal CIMM 00:50:44,66

Master – F
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